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Samlet resultat af 2 lange dage i vest 2012

6 D Lolk,Mette

6 D Hansen,Lilli

6 D Pedersen,Bente
6 D Hansen,Anette

6 H Revsbech,Ulrik

6 H Hansen,Niels G.

6 H Nielsen,Palle Mgller
6 H Lock,Arne

6 H Axelsen,Ole

10 D Buch,Pernille
10 D Terkelsen,Asta
10 D Buch,Grethe

10 H Buch,Poul Erik

10 H Stephansen,Peder
10 H Klausen,Jgrn H.

10 H Strib,Hans Christian
10 H Olesen,Jgrgen

10 H Christensen,Per

10 H Hansen,Villy Mgller
10 H Andersen,Jarn F.
10 H Nielsen,Frants

10 H Andersen,Flemming D.

10 H Madsen,Sven
10 H Schweerter,Tonny

12 H Petersen,Niels Mgller

12 H Sgrensen,Rudolf
12 H Petersen,Holger V

16 H Nielsen,Lars
16 H Thomsen,Henrik B.

20 H Sire,Vidar
20 H Christensen,Claus F.

OK Esbjerg
OK GORM

OK Esbjerg
OK Esbjerg

OK Esbjerg
OK GORM
Odense OK
Herning OK
Svendborg OK

OK GORM

OK GORM
OK GORM

OK GORM
OK Esbjerg
OK SYD
Ballerup OK
OPI

OK Esbjerg
OK Esbjerg
OK H.T.F.
Herning OK
OK H.T.F.
OK FROS
OK Esbjerg

OK FROS

OK Esbjerg
OK GORM

OK Esbjerg
OK Esbjerg

Al 1l O. - Norge
OK FROS

1. dag
01:03:36
01:16:37
01:42:28
01:42:35

01:00:34
01:16:34
01:16:43
01:46:51
01:51:19

01:39:10
01:50:54
01:52:28

01:32:56
01:35:03
01:33:40
01:35:10
01:40:29
01:50:34
02:01:22
01:51:35
01:55:30
01:32:43
01:34:03
01:36:00

01:28:33

01:31:23
01:37:51

02:01:14
02:22:34

02:29:30
02:58:07

2. dag
00:58:40
01:14:19
01:54:26
01:59:09

01:03:25
01:14:34
01:14:53
01:39:30
01:35:17

01:48:16
01:59:45
01:48:53

01:30:39
01:39:33
01:46:13
01:47:27
01:46:54
02:06:02
02:08:17
02:36:03
02:38:08

DSQ

DSQ

DNS

01:38:34

01:45:23
01:48:11

02:13:04
DNF

02:43:26
DNS

Samlet
02:02:16
02:30:56
03:36:54
03:41:44

02:03:59
02:31:08
02:31:36
03:26:21
03:26:36

03:27:26
03:50:39
03:41:21

03:03:35
03:14:36
03:19:53
03:22:37
03:27:23
03:56:36
04:09:39
04:27:38
04:33:38

03:07:07

03:16:46
03:26:02

04:14:18

05:12:56



